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# Date Time Type Descript ion Act ions

1 Fri 13 Jan 2023 1:50PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2223-02-

TKK213218-P01

TEKNIK

PENGOLAHAN

LIMBAH

199204022019031017;Muhammad

Rendana, Ph.D

2 Fri 20 Jan 2023 1:50PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2223-02-

TKK213218-P01

TEKNIK

PENGOLAHAN

LIMBAH

199204022019031017;Muhammad

Rendana, Ph.D

3 Fri 27 Jan 2023 1:50PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2223-02-

TKK213218-P01

TEKNIK

PENGOLAHAN

LIMBAH

199204022019031017;Muhammad

Rendana, Ph.D

3 Muhammad Rendana 
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# Date Time Type Descript ion Act ions

4 Fri 3 Feb 2023 1:50PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2223-02-

TKK213218-P01

TEKNIK

PENGOLAHAN

LIMBAH

199204022019031017;Muhammad

Rendana, Ph.D

5 Fri 10 Feb 2023 1:50PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2223-02-

TKK213218-P01

TEKNIK

PENGOLAHAN

LIMBAH

199204022019031017;Muhammad

Rendana, Ph.D

6 Fri 17 Feb 2023 1:50PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2223-02-

TKK213218-P01

TEKNIK

PENGOLAHAN

LIMBAH

197208092000032001; Prof. Hj. Tuty

Emilia Agustina, ST, MT, PhD

7 Fri 24 Feb 2023 1:50PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2223-02-

TKK213218-P01

TEKNIK

PENGOLAHAN

LIMBAH

197208092000032001; Prof. Hj. Tuty

Emilia Agustina, ST, MT, PhD

8 Fri 3 Mar 2023 1:50PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2223-02-

TKK213218-P01

TEKNIK

PENGOLAHAN

LIMBAH

197208092000032001; Prof. Hj. Tuty

Emilia Agustina, ST, MT, PhD

9 Fri 10 Mar 2023 1:50PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2223-02-

TKK213218-P01

TEKNIK

PENGOLAHAN

LIMBAH

197208092000032001; Prof. Hj. Tuty

Emilia Agustina, ST, MT, PhD

10 Fri 17 Mar 2023 1:50PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2223-02-

TKK213218-P01

TEKNIK

PENGOLAHAN

LIMBAH

197208092000032001; Prof. Hj. Tuty

Emilia Agustina, ST, MT, PhD

11 Fri 24 Mar 2023 1:50PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2223-02-

TKK213218-P01

TEKNIK

PENGOLAHAN

LIMBAH

195805141984031001; Prof. Dr. Ir.

Muhammad Faizal, DEA

12 Fri 31 Mar 2023 1:50PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2223-02-

TKK213218-P01

TEKNIK

PENGOLAHAN

LIMBAH

195805141984031001; Prof. Dr. Ir.

Muhammad Faizal, DEA
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# Date Time Type Descript ion Act ions

13 Fri 7 Apr 2023 1:50PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2223-02-

TKK213218-P01

TEKNIK

PENGOLAHAN

LIMBAH

195805141984031001; Prof. Dr. Ir.

Muhammad Faizal, DEA

14 Fri 14 Apr 2023 1:50PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2223-02-

TKK213218-P01

TEKNIK

PENGOLAHAN

LIMBAH

195805141984031001; Prof. Dr. Ir.

Muhammad Faizal, DEA

15 Fri 21 Apr 2023 1:50PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2223-02-

TKK213218-P01

TEKNIK

PENGOLAHAN

LIMBAH

195805141984031001; Prof. Dr. Ir.

Muhammad Faizal, DEA

16 Fri 28 Apr 2023 1:50PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2223-02-

TKK213218-P01

TEKNIK

PENGOLAHAN

LIMBAH

195805141984031001; Prof. Dr. Ir.

Muhammad Faizal, DEA
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